
 1st Semester Courses in English 2025-2026

1st WEEK (ONLY)

8 -12 September

Bachelor Courses Year Type

Semes

ter Group Code Teacher Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Classroom

Journalism

A. Communication

Advertising & PR

Analysis of the Economic 

Environmet
1 Basic area 1 61-66 27086 A. de Ayala 13-15 13-15 32

Journalism

A. Communication

Advertising & PR
Informative Writing 1 Basic area 1 61-66 27090 A. Mendieta

13-15 

CR24

13-15 

CR29
24-29

Journalism

A. Communication

Advertising & PR
Language Usages in Media 1

Basic from 

other areas 1 61-66 27799 A. Elordui 11-13 9-11 29

Political Science

Sociology
Basic Concepts of Political Science 1 Basic area 1 61-66 25001 9-11 11-13 4

Political Science

Sociology
Constitution & Globalisation 1 Basic area 1 61-66 25037 16-18

14.30 - 

16.30
29

Political Science

Sociology

Political & Social History of the 20th 

Century
1 Basic area 1 61-66 25004 S. Hidalgo

14-16

CR7

9-11

CR4
4-7

A. Communication

Advertising & PR
Audio-visual Narrative

2

3

Compulsory-

Optional 1 61-66
27154 

27169
A. Vallejo

11-13 

CR17
16-18 

CR17
17

Journalism

A. Communication

Advertising & PR

Web News Content Creation and 

Reporting
2 Compulsory 1 61-66 27085 A. Larrondo 14-16 14-16 35

A. Communication History of Classic Cinema 2 Compulsory 1 61-66 27142 K. Atxaga
18-20

CR5

14-16

CR36
5 - 36

Political Science Representation & Political Parties 2 Compulsory 1 61-66 27183 13-15 11-13 3

Sociology
History of Spain and the Basque 

Country in the 20th Century
2 Compulsory 1 61-66 25009 E. Zubiaga 13-15 13-15 18

Journalism Photojournalism 3 Compulsory 1 61-66 27102 M. Gorosarri
15.30-

17.30 
9-11 18

Journalism Principles of Journalistic Design 3 Compulsory 1 61-66 27105 17-19 9-11 3

Political Science Comparative Politics 3 Compulsory 1 61-66 27198 I. Mugica
11-13 

CR4

11-13

CR33
4 - 33

A. Communication Documentary Film Workshop 4 Optional 1 61-66 27136 13-15 9-11 5

05/09/2025



 1st Semester Courses in English 2025-2026

Weeks 2 -15:

15 Sep. - 19 Dec.

Bachelor Courses Year Type

Semes

ter Group Code Teacher Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Classroom

Journalism

A. Communication

Advertising & PR

Analysis of the Economic 

Environmet
1 Basic area 1 61-66 27086 A. de Ayala 14-16 14-16 32

Journalism

A. Communication

Advertising & PR
Informative Writing 1 Basic area 1 61-66 27090 A. Mendieta

13.30-15.30 

CR24

15.30-17.30 

GO1 MM8

13.30-

15.30    GO2  

MM8

MM8-

CR24

Journalism

A. Communication

Advertising & PR
Language Usages in Media 1

Basic from 

other areas 1 61-66 27799 A. Elordui 11-13 9-11 29

Political Science

Sociology
Basic Concepts of Political Science 1 Basic area 1 61-66 25001

9-11 

CR5

11-13

CR4
4-5

Political Science

Sociology
Constitution & Globalisation 1 Basic area 1 61-66 25037

16 -18

CR29

14.30-

16.30

CR29

29

Political Science

Sociology

Political & Social History of the 20th 

Century
1 Basic area 1 61-66 25004 S. Hidalgo

14-16

CR7

9-11

CR4
7-4

A. Communication

Advertising & PR
Audio-visual Narrative

2

3

Compulsory-

Optional 1 61-66
27154 

27169
A. Vallejo

11-13

CR5

16-18

CR4
5 - 4

Journalism

A. Communication

Advertising & PR

Web news content creation and 

reporting
2 Compulsory 1 61-66 27085 A. Larrondo

14-16 

MM9

14-16 

CR35

MM9 -

CR35

A. Communication History of Classic Cinema 2 Compulsory 1 61-66 27142 K. Atxaga
18-20

CR5

14-16

CR36
5 - 36

Political Science  Representation & Political Parties 2 Compulsory 1 61-66 27183 13-15 11-13 3

Sociology
History of Spain and the Basque 

Country in the 20th Century
2 Compulsory 1 61-66 25009 E. Zubiaga 13-15 13-15 18

Journalism Photojournalism 3 Compulsory 1 61-66 27102 M. Gorosarri

15.30-

17.30 

MM2+ 

CR18

9-11

MM2+

CR18

MM2 + 

CR18

Journalism Principles of Journalistic Design 3 Compulsory 1 61-66 27105 17-19 9-11 MM7

Political Science Comparative Politics 3 Compulsory 1 61-66 27198 I. Mugica
11-13 

CR4

11-13

CR33
4 - 33

A. Communication Documentary Film Workshop 4 Optional 1 61-66 27136 13-15 GL 9-11 
MM10+

CR5

05/09/2025


